
Place Bib # Name Total Gender Age City Division

 1 454 Wesley Tom 00:49:31 M 35 Parker 10K

 2 431 Wong Jenny 00:51:14 F 37 Dillon 10K

 3 432 Cooper Keith 00:52:34 M 60 Poncha Springs 10K

 4 442 McDowell-Larsen Sharon 00:53:13 F 59 Breckenridge 10K

 5 450 Walden Cailee 00:53:13 F 26 Buena Vista 10K

 6 412 McPherson Bradley 00:57:04 M 28 Denver 10K

 7 453 Harvey Chris 00:57:18 M 51 Boulder CO 10K

 8 495 Bela Jessica 00:57:28 F 33 Grand Junction 10K

 9 436 Rapp Eric Chris 01:00:14 M 49 Littleton 10K

 10 449 Cichowitz Lindy 01:01:04 F 59 Buena Vista 10K

 11 437 Schwartz Lauren 01:01:36 F 50 Littleton 10K

 12 448 Wolf Joya 01:02:17 F 54 Denver CO 10K

 13 433 Forrest Gary 01:02:21 M 49 Parker 10K

 14 426 Shepherd Analiese 01:02:34 F 29 Colorado Springs 10K

 15 421 Petersen Jennifer 01:03:17 F 46 Lincoln 10K

 16 457 Kamberos Susan 01:03:37 F 52 10k

 17 401 Estes Mallorie 01:03:56 F 16 BRIGHTON 10K

 18 446 Brothers Cynthia 01:04:29 F 46 Monument CO 10K

 19 410 martin tammie 01:06:01 F 38 denver 10K

 20 422 Pitz Anna 01:06:22 F 28 Louisville 10K

 21 429 Walker Jerry 01:07:37 M 57 Parker 10K

 22 456 Rapp Andrew 01:07:58 M 14 Littleton CO 10K

 23 455 Rapp Michael 01:08:03 M 43 Littleton CO 10K

 24 400 Estes Autumn 01:08:38 F 43 BRIGHTON 10K

 25 444 LaFontaine Colleen 01:08:53 F 52 Frisco 10K

 26 430 Walker Kyla 01:09:28 F 52 Parker 10K

 27 418 Pere Gisella 01:10:36 F 27 Glendale 10K

 28 404 Heuer William 01:10:36 M 28 Glendale 10K

 29 425 Rurup Kevin 01:11:06 M 49 Longmont 10K

 30 406 Kettle Emma 01:12:25 F 29 ENGLEWOOD 10K

 31 407 Kettle Nathan 01:12:25 M 29 ENGLEWOOD 10K

 32 411 McKeown-Daniels Debbie 01:12:29 F 62 West Linn 10K

 33 443 LaFontaine Paul 01:12:45 M 55 Frisco 10K

 34 451 Harris Kallie 01:12:57 F 55 kalliemeyer@yahoo.com 10K

 35 438 Vessely Tanner 01:13:32 M 11 Golden 10K

 36 439 Vessely Christina 01:13:43 F 46 Golden CO 10K

 37 445 ONeal Lawrence 01:14:29 F 43 Greenwood Village CO 10K

 38 523 Buteyn Gregory 01:15:45 M 68 Denver 10K



 39 440 Smith Chapman 01:15:58 M 51 Davie 10K

 40 416 Neal Kay 01:16:14 F 48 Larkspur 10K

 41 435 Forrest Kellie 01:16:37 F 46 Highlands Ranch 10K

 42 546 Durham Tim 01:16:52 M 46 Carnesville 10K

 43 414 Morris Angela 01:17:31 F 59 Satellite beach 10K

 44 424 Rost Nicole 01:17:46 F 52 Parker 10K

 45 409 Malinak Lisa 01:17:46 F 47 Parker 10K

 46 415 Neal James 01:17:50 M 55 Larkspur 10K

 47 447 Darby Leland 01:24:09 F 27 Charleston S.C. 10K

 48 441 Prieto Eliane 01:24:43 F 39 Fort Lauderdale Fl 10K

 49 547 Erickson Amy 01:28:27 F 44 Princeton 10K

 50 417 Oester Sophia 01:28:28 F 13 Princeton 10K

 51 405 Isaacson Annagrace 01:28:40 F 13 Princeton 10K

 52 413 Metzger Dalia 01:29:47 F 52 Elburn 10K

 53 496 Britton Juliette 01:30:43 F 38 Broomfield 10K

 54 427 Stachura Katie 01:30:43 F 37 Naperville 10K

 55 452 Kelble David 01:34:19 M 61 Golden 10K

 56 408 Linzbichler Brigitta 01:34:41 F 72 Kapfenberg 10K

 57 524 Buteyn Vivian 01:37:40 F 59 Denver 10K

 58 428 Taylor Patrick 01:40:14 M 69 Greensboro 10K

 59 420 Peters Geoff 01:46:07 M 63 Chicago 10K

 60 419 Peters Debra 01:46:08 F 66 Chicago 10K

 Place Bib # Name Total Gender Age City Division

 1 215 Hanley Zebulon 01:45:12 M 28 DENVER Half Marathon

 2 201 Daniels Andrew 01:54:40 M 26 Denver Half Marathon

 3 258 Contino Jason 01:57:10 M 28 Manitou springs Half Marathon

 4 256 Bickmore Matthew 01:57:58 M 36 Frisco Half Marathon

 5 243 Stetler Sean 02:05:05 M 30 Golden Half Marathon

 6 269 Holmes Frank 02:08:21 M 50 Eagle Half Marathon

 7 218 Hurlbert Mark 02:10:47 M 50 Breckenridge Half Marathon

 8 206 Francis Gregory 02:11:10 M 26 Denver Half Marathon

 9 278 Rapp Christian 02:11:23 M 19 Littleton Half Marathon

 10 245 Sutton Kyle 02:12:09 M 26 Morrison Half Marathon

 11 219 Isham David 02:14:22 M 35 Denver Half Marathon

 12 259 Delmoro Scott 02:15:54 M 46 Denver Half Marathon

 13 211 Graves Carmen 02:17:33 F 28 Golden Half Marathon

 14 260 Ammons Marcia 02:21:02 F 35 Denver Half Marathon

 15 246 van Andel Hayden 02:25:07 M 27 Breckenridge Half Marathon

 16 294 Andrews Billy 02:27:07 m 46 Half Marathon



 17 262 DiSerio Steve 02:27:10 M 41 Breckenridge Half Marathon

 18 281 Stevenson Brian 02:27:16 M 44 Louisville Half Marathon

 19 284 Rapp Eric 02:30:07 M 17 Littleton Half Marathon

 20 229 McCormack Richard 02:32:30 M 34 Boulder Half Marathon

 21 398 Bush Jonathan 02:33:21 M 42 Englewood Half Marathon

 22 275 Patton Kimberly 02:33:34 F 36 Superior Half Marathon

 23 279 Schmitz Richard 02:36:48 M 46 Castle Rock Half Marathon

 24 240 Simmons Tim 02:40:05 M 54 Littleton Half Marathon

 25 224 Loken Susan 02:41:30 F 56 Phoenix Half Marathon

 26 257 Caldarelli Adam 02:45:04 M 48 CHICAGO Half Marathon

 27 232 Meyer Jacob 02:45:23 M 26 Denver Half Marathon

 28 287 reynolds david 02:45:45 M 48 blue river co Half Marathon

 29 255 zavagno chiara 02:46:54 F 36 frisco Half Marathon

 30 205 Forrest Isabel 02:47:30 F 21 Parker Half Marathon

 31 388 Briggs Morgan 02:49:41 F 25 Breckenridge Half Marathon

 32 235 Perilli Mike 02:49:49 M 39 Denver Half Marathon

 33 289 Seiken Roger 02:50:40 M 50 Greenwood Village Half Marathon

 34 286 Conner Bryan 02:55:11 M 34 Golden CO Half Marathon

 35 204 Flores Jennifer 02:56:04 F 44 Golden Half Marathon

 36 265 Gorman Alison 02:56:04 F 42 Golden Half Marathon

 37 217 Hults Terrance 02:56:18 M 53 Pelham Half Marathon

 38 253 Yankowski Marzena 02:56:38 F 39 HACIENDA HEIGHTS Half Marathon

 39 267 Gunderson Jason 02:57:04 M 46 FORT COLLINS Half Marathon

 40 208 GAMMILL ROSS 02:57:56 M 39 GOLDEN Half Marathon

 41 273 Leal Marcelle 02:58:21 F 43 Englewood Half Marathon

 42 264 England Mike 02:59:07 M 50 Englewood CO Half Marathon

 43 207 Frank Anne 02:59:12 F 37 Denver Half Marathon

 44 283 Webber Cathi 02:59:28 F 50 Colorado Springs Half Marathon

 45 285 Lapides Karen 03:01:44 F 55 Breckenridge Half Marathon

 46 272 Kirkweg Nicole 03:02:02 F 34 Denver Half Marathon

 47 250 Whittier Sarah 03:03:30 F 41 Denver Half Marathon

 48 291 Barker Gil 03:05:28 M 64 Blue River Half Marathon

 49 292 Sutton Molly 03:06:11 F 25 Littleton Half Marathon

 50 261 DiSerio Camilla 03:07:59 F 40 Breckenridge Half Marathon

 51 213 Gursahaney Aneel 03:08:37 M 39 Boulder Half Marathon

 52 274 Loyer Sarah 03:08:39 F 32 Monument Half Marathon

 53 268 Gunderson Rosalee 03:08:45 F 40 FORT COLLINS Half Marathon

 54 247 Vivian Dan 03:09:21 M 29 Frisco Half Marathon

 55 248 Warren Michael 03:09:52 M 26 Grapevine Half Marathon



 56 203 Douthit Jeremy 03:10:35 M 33 Tucson Half Marathon

 57 276 Paulekas Robyn 03:14:27 F 38 Frisco Half Marathon

 58 244 Sullivan Corey 03:16:10 M 41 Silverthorne Half Marathon

 59 242 Spialek Tessa 03:16:26 F 22 Silverthorne Half Marathon

 60 220 Isom Tawney 03:16:54 F 50 frisco Half Marathon

 61 228 Harris Mark 03:17:43 M 33 Denver Half Marathon

 62 280 Sherburne Christian 03:20:30 M 41 Frisco Half Marathon

 63 237 reif mark 03:20:31 M 42 Winchester Half Marathon

 64 200 Carlson Ken 03:20:56 M 59 Timnath Half Marathon

 65 277 Petering Andrew 03:22:39 M 28 Fort Worth Half Marathon

 66 202 Dolan Brian 03:22:59 M 36 Colorado Springs Half Marathon

 67 282 Tilka Barb 03:23:12 F 56 Frisco Half Marathon

 68 293 Messer Camille 03:23:37 F 27 Minturn Half Marathon

 69 252 Yankowski Karol 03:23:49 M 39 Hacienda Heights Half Marathon

 70 263 Babbit April 03:26:19 F 39 Littleton Half Marathon

 71 290 White-Haskins Jerri 03:28:56 F 67 Jenison Michigan Half Marathon

 72 254 Yarnell Stacy 03:31:13 F 40 Eagle Half Marathon

 73 212 Gray Becky 03:31:14 F 41 Eagle Half Marathon

 74 223 Linzbichler Helmut 03:31:22 M 78 Kapfenberg Half Marathon

 75 230 Metzger Mark 03:33:14 M 52 Elburn Half Marathon

 76 231 Metzger Romas 03:33:15 M 22 Fort Collins Half Marathon

 77 233 Nilsen Kerry 03:34:17 F 31 Salt Lake City Half Marathon

 78 227 Madden Julie 03:36:01 F 50 Denver Half Marathon

 79 271 Beck Michael 03:41:48 M 54 Lakewood Half Marathon

 80 288 Perrinjaquet MD doc pj 03:41:50 M 64 Breckenridge Half Marathon

 81 216 Howard Pam 03:42:35 F 43 Golden Half Marathon

 82 214 Gursahaney Dorissa 03:44:23 F 36 Boulder Half Marathon

 83 266 banner nancy 03:45:23 F 60 conifer Half Marathon

 84 168 Nez Jonathan 03:49:21 M 44 Shonto AZ Half Marathon

 85 236 Prescott Laura 03:49:53 F 32 Denver Half Marathon

 86 226 Lundblad Tammy 03:49:53 F 29 Denver Half Marathon

 87 238 Ryan Rachel 03:50:05 F 25 Greeley Half Marathon

 88 222 Lane Christopher 03:51:25 M 55 Clemmons Half Marathon

 89 3 Atkinson Sheri 03:58:01 F 55 Broomfield Half Marathon

 90 145 Payne Shannon 03:58:01 F 28 Lakewood Half Marathon

 91 221 Kelly Melissa 04:16:30 F 46 Clemmons Half Marathon

 92 139 Landis Robert 04:20:09 M 33 Denver Half Marathon

 93 298 Beck Rene 04:29:07 F 53 Lakewood Half Marathon

 94 234 Payne Michael 04:52:13 M 27 Lakewood Half Marathon



 95 239 Shaw Aaron 05:06:18 M 34 Santa Fe Half Marathon

 96 249 Westley Ross 05:38:04 M 83 Aravada Half Marathon

 97 241 Moyle Bill 05:39:31 M 80 Lone Tree Half Marathon

 98 299 brandli Ila 05:41:39 F 73 Mesa Half Marathon

 Place Bib # Name Total Gender Age City Division

 1 140 Leto Kyle 03:29:49 M 33 Fort Collins Marathon

 2 159 Steinweg Paul 03:37:29 M 38 Breckenridge Marathon

 3 100 Finegan Donal 04:07:05 M 28 Golden Marathon

 4 13 Eisman Darrin 04:24:55 M 54 Golden Marathon

 5 4 Barker Jonathan 04:25:25 M 37 Boulder Marathon

 6 165 Black Eric 04:30:06 M 55 Dillon Marathon

 7 141 Martin-Williams Mark 04:33:04 M 45 Breckenridge Marathon

 8 9 Carter Gunnar 04:41:13 M 28 Golden Marathon

 9 6 Brackley Ryan 04:44:55 M 52 Denver Marathon

 10 5 Benson Hayley 04:51:26 F 37 Littleton Marathon

 11 144 Nilsen Michael 05:00:09 M 30 Salt Lake City Marathon

 12 153 Felton Matthew 05:03:43 M 35 Edwards Marathon

 13 157 Messer Spencer 05:03:44 M 29 Minturn Marathon

 14 147 Whitman Micah 05:10:58 M 42 Fort Collins Marathon

 15 10 Clarke John 05:12:38 M 54 Colorado Springs Marathon

 16 148 Willie Chase 05:20:05 M 20 Longmont Marathon

 17 146 Simmons Matt 05:21:54 M 44 Tucson Marathon

 18 169 Mitchell Mason 05:22:30 M 28 Breckenridge Marathon

 19 124 lagace jim 05:30:11 M 38 breckenridge Marathon

 20 167 Farrow Clare 05:33:04 F 25 Golden Marathon

 21 166 Bishop Tim 05:37:06 M 43 Denver Marathon

 22 143 Nathan Stacey 05:37:49 F 31 Breckenridge Marathon

 23 160 Thomas Jesse 05:44:55 M 33 Boulder Marathon

 24 162 McAuley Melanie 05:52:07 F 29 Breckenridge Marathon

 25 154 fernandez jonathan 05:53:51 M 33 northglenn Marathon

 26 106 garcia rachel 06:14:24 F 34 lakewood Marathon

 27 161 Drakos Lynne 06:25:55 F 54 Breckenridge Marathon

 28 142 Miller Crystal 06:31:51 F 56 Frisco Marathon

 29 151 Barnes Shaun 06:34:26 M 48 Whitefish Bay Marathon

 30 2 Anderson Tyler 06:35:40 M 46 Highlands Ranch Marathon

 31 12 Delplata Arias Jorge 06:42:22 M 63 Boulder Marathon

 32 150 Willy Lauren 07:14:24 F 34 Pueblo Marathon

 33 158 Ruttinger Jake 07:35:43 M 39 Fort Collins Marathon

 34 152 Beagle Doug 07:39:48 M 69 Houston Marathon



 35 164 oberheide tom 07:40:06 M 44 frisco Marathon

 36 163 oberheide jim 07:40:20 M 74 salida Marathon

 37 7 BURGESS TODD 07:59:09 M 50 WOODLAND PARK Marathon

 38 149 Willy Keith 08:04:03 M 58 Pueblo Marathon

 

10K Top Females Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

 Place Bib # Name Total Gender Age City Team Name Division

 1 431 Wong Jenny 00:51:14 F 37 Dillon 10K

 2 442 McDowell-Larsen Sharon 00:53:13 F 59 Breckenridge Zoot 10K

 3 450 Walden Cailee 00:53:13 F 26 Buena Vista 10K

 

 10K Age Group Results for Women 19 & Under based on Gun Elapsed time

 Place Bib # Name Total Gender Age City Team Name Division

 1 401 Estes Mallorie 01:03:56 F 16 BRIGHTON 10K

 2 417 Oester Sophia 01:28:28 F 13 Princeton 10K

 3 405 Isaacson Annagrace 01:28:40 F 13 Princeton 10K

 

 10K Age Group Results for Women 20-29 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Place Bib # Name Total Gender Age City Team Name Division

 1 426 Shepherd Analiese 01:02:34 F 29 Colorado Springs 10K

 2 422 Pitz Anna 01:06:22 F 28 Louisville 10K

 3 418 Pere Gisella 01:10:36 F 27 Glendale 10K

 4 406 Kettle Emma 01:12:25 F 29 ENGLEWOOD 10K

 5 447 Darby Leland 01:24:09 F 27 Charleston S.C. 10K

 

 10K Age Group Results for Women 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Place Bib # Name Total Gender Age City Team Name Division

 1 495 Bela Jessica 00:57:28 F 33 Grand Junction 10K

 2 410 martin tammie 01:06:01 F 38 denver 10K

 3 441 Prieto Eliane 01:24:43 F 39 Fort Lauderdale Fl 10K

 4 496 Britton Juliette 01:30:43 F 38 Broomfield 10K

 5 427 Stachura Katie 01:30:43 F 37 Naperville 10K

 

 10K Age Group Results for Women 40-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Place Bib # Name Total Gender Age City Team Name Division

 1 421 Petersen Jennifer 01:03:17 F 46 Lincoln 10K

 2 446 Brothers Cynthia 01:04:29 F 46 Monument CO 10K

 3 400 Estes Autumn 01:08:38 F 43 BRIGHTON 10K

 4 439 Vessely Christina 01:13:43 F 46 Golden CO 10K



 5 445 ONeal Lawrence 01:14:29 F 43 Greenwood Village CO 10K

 6 416 Neal Kay 01:16:14 F 48 Larkspur 10K

 7 435 Forrest Kellie 01:16:37 F 46 Highlands Ranch 10K

 8 409 Malinak Lisa 01:17:46 F 47 Parker 10K

 9 547 Erickson Amy 01:28:27 F 44 Princeton 10K

 

 10K Age Group Results for Women 50-59 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Place Bib # Name Total Gender Age City Team Name Division

 1 449 Cichowitz Lindy 01:01:04 F 59 Buena Vista 10K

 2 437 Schwartz Lauren 01:01:36 F 50 Littleton 10K

 3 448 Wolf Joya 01:02:17 F 54 Denver CO 10K

 4 457 Kamberos Susan 01:03:37 F 52 10k

 5 444 LaFontaine Colleen 01:08:53 F 52 Frisco 10K

 6 430 Walker Kyla 01:09:28 F 52 Parker 10K

 7 451 Harris Kallie 01:12:57 F 55 kalliemeyer@yahoo.com 10K

 8 414 Morris Angela 01:17:31 F 59 Satellite beach 10K

 9 424 Rost Nicole 01:17:46 F 52 Parker 10K

 10 413 Metzger Dalia 01:29:47 F 52 Elburn 10K

 11 524 Buteyn Vivian 01:37:40 F 59 Denver 10K

 

 10K Age Group Results for Women 60-69 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Place Bib # Name Total Gender Age City Team Name Division

 1 411 McKeown-Daniels Debbie 01:12:29 F 62 West Linn 10K

 2 419 Peters Debra 01:46:08 F 66 Chicago Beaver Run 10K

 

 10K Age Group Results for Women 70+ based on Gun Elapsed time

 Place Bib # Name Total Gender Age City Team Name Division

 1 408 Linzbichler Brigitta 01:34:41 F 72 Kapfenberg 10K

 

 10K Top Males Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

 Place Bib # Name Total Gender Age City Team Name Division

 1 454 Wesley Tom 00:49:31 M 35 Parker 10K

 2 432 Cooper Keith 00:52:34 M 60 Poncha Springs Chaffee County Running Club 10K

 3 412 McPherson Bradley 00:57:04 M 28 Denver 10K

 

 10K Age Group Results for Men 19 & Under based on Gun Elapsed time

 Place Bib # Name Total Gender Age City Team Name Division

 1 456 Rapp Andrew 01:07:58 M 14 Littleton CO 10K

 2 438 Vessely Tanner 01:13:32 M 11 Golden 10K

 



 10K Age Group Results for Men 20-29 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Place Bib # Name Total Gender Age City Team Name Division

 1 404 Heuer William 01:10:36 M 28 Glendale 10K

 2 407 Kettle Nathan 01:12:25 M 29 ENGLEWOOD 10K

 

 10K Age Group Results for Men 40-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Place Bib # Name Total Gender Age City Team Name Division

 1 436 Rapp Eric Chris 01:00:14 M 49 Littleton 10K

 2 433 Forrest Gary 01:02:21 M 49 Parker 10K

 3 455 Rapp Michael 01:08:03 M 43 Littleton CO 10K

 4 425 Rurup Kevin 01:11:06 M 49 Longmont 10K

 5 546 Durham Tim 01:16:52 M 46 Carnesville 10K

 

 10K Age Group Results for Men 50-59 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Place Bib # Name Total Gender Age City Team Name Division

 1 453 Harvey Chris 00:57:18 M 51 Boulder CO 10K

 2 429 Walker Jerry 01:07:37 M 57 Parker 10K

 3 443 LaFontaine Paul 01:12:45 M 55 Frisco 10K

 4 440 Smith Chapman 01:15:58 M 51 Davie None 10K

 5 415 Neal James 01:17:50 M 55 Larkspur 10K

 

 10K Age Group Results for Men 60-69 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Place Bib # Name Total Gender Age City Team Name Division

 1 523 Buteyn Gregory 01:15:45 M 68 Denver 10K

 2 452 Kelble David 01:34:19 M 61 Golden na 10K

 3 428 Taylor Patrick 01:40:14 M 69 Greensboro 10K

 4 420 Peters Geoff 01:46:07 M 63 Chicago 10K

 

 HALF MARATHON Top Females Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

 Place Bib # Name Total Gender Age City Team Name Division

 1 211 Graves Carmen 02:17:33 F 28 Golden Half Marathon

 2 260 Ammons Marcia 02:21:02 F 35 Denver Half Marathon

 3 275 Patton Kimberly 02:33:34 F 36 Superior Half Marathon

 

 HALF MARATHON Age Group Results for Women 20-29 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Place Bib # Name Total Gender Age City Team Name Division

 1 205 Forrest Isabel 02:47:30 F 21 Parker Half Marathon

 2 388 Briggs Morgan 02:49:41 F 25 Breckenridge Half Marathon

 3 292 Sutton Molly 03:06:11 F 25 Littleton Half Marathon

 4 242 Spialek Tessa 03:16:26 F 22 Silverthorne Half Marathon



 5 293 Messer Camille 03:23:37 F 27 Minturn Half Marathon

 6 226 Lundblad Tammy 03:49:53 F 29 Denver Half Marathon

 7 238 Ryan Rachel 03:50:05 F 25 Greeley Half Marathon

 8 145 Payne Shannon 03:58:01 F 28 Lakewood Half Marathon

 

 HALF MARATHON Age Group Results for Women 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Place Bib # Name Total Gender Age City Team Name Division

 1 255 zavagno chiara 02:46:54 F 36 frisco Half Marathon

 2 253 Yankowski Marzena 02:56:38 F 39 HACIENDA HEIGHTS Half Marathon

 3 207 Frank Anne 02:59:12 F 37 Denver Half Marathon

 4 272 Kirkweg Nicole 03:02:02 F 34 Denver Half Marathon

 5 274 Loyer Sarah 03:08:39 F 32 Monument Half Marathon

 6 276 Paulekas Robyn 03:14:27 F 38 Frisco Half Marathon

 7 263 Babbit April 03:26:19 F 39 Littleton Half Marathon

 8 233 Nilsen Kerry 03:34:17 F 31 Salt Lake City Half Marathon

 9 214 Gursahaney Dorissa 03:44:23 F 36 Boulder Half Marathon

 10 236 Prescott Laura 03:49:53 F 32 Denver Half Marathon

 

 HALF MARATHON Age Group Results for Women 40-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Place Bib # Name Total Gender Age City Team Name Division

 1 204 Flores Jennifer 02:56:04 F 44 Golden Half Marathon

 2 265 Gorman Alison 02:56:04 F 42 Golden Half Marathon

 3 273 Leal Marcelle 02:58:21 F 43 Englewood Half Marathon

 4 250 Whittier Sarah 03:03:30 F 41 Denver Half Marathon

 5 261 DiSerio Camilla 03:07:59 F 40 Breckenridge Half Marathon

 6 268 Gunderson Rosalee 03:08:45 F 40 FORT COLLINS Half Marathon

 7 254 Yarnell Stacy 03:31:13 F 40 Eagle Half Marathon

 8 212 Gray Becky 03:31:14 F 41 Eagle Half Marathon

 9 216 Howard Pam 03:42:35 F 43 Golden Half Marathon

 10 221 Kelly Melissa 04:16:30 F 46 Clemmons Half Marathon

 

 HALF MARATHON Age Group Results for Women 50-59 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Place Bib # Name Total Gender Age City Team Name Division

 1 224 Loken Susan 02:41:30 F 56 Phoenix Half Marathon

 2 283 Webber Cathi 02:59:28 F 50 Colorado Springs Half Marathon

 3 285 Lapides Karen 03:01:44 F 55 Breckenridge Half Marathon

 4 220 Isom Tawney 03:16:54 F 50 frisco Half Marathon

 5 282 Tilka Barb 03:23:12 F 56 Frisco Half Marathon

 6 227 Madden Julie 03:36:01 F 50 Denver Half Marathon

 7 3 Atkinson Sheri 03:58:01 F 55 Broomfield Half Marathon



 8 298 Beck Rene 04:29:07 F 53 Lakewood Venture Coffee Company Half Marathon

 

 HALF MARATHON Age Group Results for Women 60-69 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Place Bib # Name Total Gender Age City Team Name Division

 1 290 White-Haskins Jerri 03:28:56 F 67 Jenison Michigan Half Marathon

 2 266 banner nancy 03:45:23 F 60 conifer Half Marathon

 

 HALF MARATHON Age Group Results for Women 70+ based on Gun Elapsed time

 Place Bib # Name Total Gender Age City Team Name Division

 1 299 brandli Ila 05:41:39 F 73 Mesa Half Marathon

 

 HALF MARATHON Top Males Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

 Place Bib # Name Total Gender Age City Team Name Division

 1 215 Hanley Zebulon 01:45:12 M 28 DENVER Half Marathon

 2 201 Daniels Andrew 01:54:40 M 26 Denver Half Marathon

 3 258 Contino Jason 01:57:10 M 28 Manitou springs Half Marathon

 

 HALF MARATHON Age Group Results for Men 19 & Under based on Gun Elapsed time

 Place Bib # Name Total Gender Age City Team Name Division

 1 278 Rapp Christian 02:11:23 M 19 Littleton Half Marathon

 2 284 Rapp Eric 02:30:07 M 17 Littleton Half Marathon

 

 HALF MARATHON Age Group Results for Men 20-29 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Place Bib # Name Total Gender Age City Team Name Division

 1 206 Francis Gregory 02:11:10 M 26 Denver Half Marathon

 2 245 Sutton Kyle 02:12:09 M 26 Morrison Half Marathon

 3 246 van Andel Hayden 02:25:07 M 27 Breckenridge Half Marathon

 4 232 Meyer Jacob 02:45:23 M 26 Denver Half Marathon

 5 247 Vivian Dan 03:09:21 M 29 Frisco Half Marathon

 6 248 Warren Michael 03:09:52 M 26 Grapevine Half Marathon

 7 277 Petering Andrew 03:22:39 M 28 Fort Worth Half Marathon

 8 231 Metzger Romas 03:33:15 M 22 Fort Collins Half Marathon

 9 234 Payne Michael 04:52:13 M 27 Lakewood Half Marathon

 

 HALF MARATHON Age Group Results for Men 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Place Bib # Name Total Gender Age City Team Name Division

 1 256 Bickmore Matthew 01:57:58 M 36 Frisco Half Marathon

 2 243 Stetler Sean 02:05:05 M 30 Golden Spring Street Track Club Half Marathon

 3 219 Isham David 02:14:22 M 35 Denver Half Marathon

 4 229 McCormack Richard 02:32:30 M 34 Boulder Half Marathon



 5 235 Perilli Mike 02:49:49 M 39 Denver Half Marathon

 6 286 Conner Bryan 02:55:11 M 34 Golden CO Cascade Solar & Electric Half Marathon

 7 208 GAMMILL ROSS 02:57:56 M 39 GOLDEN Half Marathon

 8 213 Gursahaney Aneel 03:08:37 M 39 Boulder Half Marathon

 9 203 Douthit Jeremy 03:10:35 M 33 Tucson Half Marathon

 10 228 Harris Mark 03:17:43 M 33 Denver Half Marathon

 11 202 Dolan Brian 03:22:59 M 36 Colorado Springs Half Marathon

 12 252 Yankowski Karol 03:23:49 M 39 Hacienda Heights Half Marathon

 13 139 Landis Robert 04:20:09 M 33 Denver Half Marathon

 14 239 Shaw Aaron 05:06:18 M 34 Santa Fe Half Marathon

 

 HALF MARATHON Age Group Results for Men 40-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Place Bib # Name Total Gender Age City Team Name Division

 1 259 Delmoro Scott 02:15:54 M 46 Denver Half Marathon

 2 294 Andrews Billy 02:27:07 m 46 Half Marathon

 3 262 DiSerio Steve 02:27:10 M 41 Breckenridge Half Marathon

 4 281 Stevenson Brian 02:27:16 M 44 Louisville Half Marathon

 5 398 Bush Jonathan 02:33:21 M 42 Englewood Half Marathon

 6 279 Schmitz Richard 02:36:48 M 46 Castle Rock Half Marathon

 7 257 Caldarelli Adam 02:45:04 M 48 CHICAGO Half Marathon

 8 287 reynolds david 02:45:45 M 48 blue river co Half Marathon

 9 267 Gunderson Jason 02:57:04 M 46 FORT COLLINS Half Marathon

 10 244 Sullivan Corey 03:16:10 M 41 Silverthorne Half Marathon

 11 280 Sherburne Christian 03:20:30 M 41 Frisco Half Marathon

 12 237 reif mark 03:20:31 M 42 Winchester Half Marathon

 13 168 Nez Jonathan 03:49:21 M 44 Shonto AZ Half Marathon

 

 HALF MARATHON Age Group Results for Men 50-59 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Place Bib # Name Total Gender Age City Team Name Division

 1 269 Holmes Frank 02:08:21 M 50 Eagle Half Marathon

 2 218 Hurlbert Mark 02:10:47 M 50 Breckenridge Half Marathon

 3 240 Simmons Tim 02:40:05 M 54 Littleton Half Marathon

 4 289 Seiken Roger 02:50:40 M 50 Greenwood Village Half Marathon

 5 217 Hults Terrance 02:56:18 M 53 Pelham Half Marathon

 6 264 England Mike 02:59:07 M 50 Englewood CO Half Marathon

 7 200 Carlson Ken 03:20:56 M 59 Timnath Half Marathon

 8 230 Metzger Mark 03:33:14 M 52 Elburn Half Marathon

 9 271 Beck Michael 03:41:48 M 54 Lakewood Venture Coffee Company Half Marathon

 10 222 Lane Christopher 03:51:25 M 55 Clemmons Half Marathon

 



 HALF MARATHON Age Group Results for Men 60-69 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Place Bib # Name Total Gender Age City Team Name Division

 1 291 Barker Gil 03:05:28 M 64 Blue River Half Marathon

 2 288 Perrinjaquet MD doc pj 03:41:50 M 64 Breckenridge Amazing Grace Half Marathon

 

 HALF MARATHON Age Group Results for Men 70+ based on Gun Elapsed time

 Place Bib # Name Total Gender Age City Team Name Division

 1 223 Linzbichler Helmut 03:31:22 M 78 Kapfenberg Half Marathon

 2 249 Westley Ross 05:38:04 M 83 Aravada Half Marathon

 3 241 Moyle Bill 05:39:31 M 80 Lone Tree Half Marathon

 

 MARATHON Top Females Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

 Place Bib # Name Total Gender Age City Team Name Division

 1 5 Benson Hayley 04:51:26 F 37 Littleton Marathon

 2 167 Farrow Clare 05:33:04 F 25 Golden PR or ER Marathon

 3 143 Nathan Stacey 05:37:49 F 31 Breckenridge Marathon

 

 MARATHON Age Group Results for Women 20-29 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Place Bib # Name Total Gender Age City Team Name Division

 1 162 McAuley Melanie 05:52:07 F 29 Breckenridge Marathon

 

 MARATHON Age Group Results for Women 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Place Bib # Name Total Gender Age City Team Name Division

 1 106 garcia rachel 06:14:24 F 34 lakewood Adrenalin Project Marathon

 2 150 Willy Lauren 07:14:24 F 34 Pueblo Marathon

 

 MARATHON Age Group Results for Women 50-59 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Place Bib # Name Total Gender Age City Team Name Division

 1 161 Drakos Lynne 06:25:55 F 54 Breckenridge Marathon

 2 142 Miller Crystal 06:31:51 F 56 Frisco Marathon

 

 MARATHON Top Males Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

 Place Bib # Name Total Gender Age City Team Name Division

 1 140 Leto Kyle 03:29:49 M 33 Fort Collins Marathon

 2 159 Steinweg Paul 03:37:29 M 38 Breckenridge Marathon

 3 100 Finegan Donal 04:07:05 M 28 Golden Marathon

 

 MARATHON Age Group Results for Men 20-29 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Place Bib # Name Total Gender Age City Team Name Division

 1 9 Carter Gunnar 04:41:13 M 28 Golden Marathon



 2 157 Messer Spencer 05:03:44 M 29 Minturn Marathon

 3 148 Willie Chase 05:20:05 M 20 Longmont Marathon

 4 169 Mitchell Mason 05:22:30 M 28 Breckenridge Marathon

 

 MARATHON Age Group Results for Men 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Place Bib # Name Total Gender Age City Team Name Division

 1 4 Barker Jonathan 04:25:25 M 37 Boulder Marathon

 2 144 Nilsen Michael 05:00:09 M 30 Salt Lake City Marathon

 3 153 Felton Matthew 05:03:43 M 35 Edwards Marathon

 4 124 lagace jim 05:30:11 M 38 breckenridge Marathon

 5 160 Thomas Jesse 05:44:55 M 33 Boulder Marathon

 6 154 fernandez jonathan 05:53:51 M 33 northglenn Marathon

 7 158 Ruttinger Jake 07:35:43 M 39 Fort Collins Marathon

 

 MARATHON Age Group Results for Men 40-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Place Bib # Name Total Gender Age City Team Name Division

 1 141 Martin-Williams Mark 04:33:04 M 45 Breckenridge Marathon

 2 147 Whitman Micah 05:10:58 M 42 Fort Collins Marathon

 3 146 Simmons Matt 05:21:54 M 44 Tucson Marathon

 4 166 Bishop Tim 05:37:06 M 43 Denver Marathon

 5 151 Barnes Shaun 06:34:26 M 48 Whitefish Bay Marathon

 6 2 Anderson Tyler 06:35:40 M 46 Highlands Ranch Marathon

 7 164 oberheide tom 07:40:06 M 44 frisco Marathon

 

 MARATHON Age Group Results for Men 50-59 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Place Bib # Name Total Gender Age City Team Name Division

 1 13 Eisman Darrin 04:24:55 M 54 Golden Racing Underground Marathon

 2 165 Black Eric 04:30:06 M 55 Dillon Marathon

 3 6 Brackley Ryan 04:44:55 M 52 Denver Marathon

 4 10 Clarke John 05:12:38 M 54 Colorado Springs Marathon

 5 7 BURGESS TODD 07:59:09 M 50 WOODLAND PARK Marathon

 6 149 Willy Keith 08:04:03 M 58 Pueblo Marathon

 

 MARATHON Age Group Results for Men 60-69 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Place Bib # Name Total Gender Age City Team Name Division

 1 12 Delplata Arias Jorge 06:42:22 M 63 Boulder Marathon

 2 152 Beagle Doug 07:39:48 M 69 Houston Marathon

 

 MARATHON Age Group Results for Men 70+ based on Gun Elapsed time

 Place Bib # Name Total Gender Age City Team Name Division



 1 163 oberheide jim 07:40:20 M 74 salida Marathon


